as interactive input and no interactive input at all. Robustness check (2) corresponds
to the model without damage abatement function, i.e. we consider a Cobb-Douglas
production function where all inputs are assumed to play a symmetric role. As

19From that viewpoint, results obtained when considering the pesticide treatment frequency indi-
cator (TFI) rather than the pesticide load index (LI) seem less satisfactory (see Appendix 2.9.4). Indeed,
in particular for low-input farmers, the estimated yield level is quite superior to what is observed in
the sub-sample.

66

for robustness check (3), we consider the global pesticide variable instead of the
separate levels of herbicide, insecticide and fungicide. Robustness check (4) considers
a Translog production function instead of the Cobb-Douglas. Finally, robustness
check (5) considers revenue as the explanatory variable. The estimated coefficients
for each robustness checks can be found in Appendix (cf. Appendices 2.9.1, 2.9.5,
2.9.7 and 2.9.6).

Table 2.8: Bootstrapped estimated yield levels (q/ha), or revenue
(CHF/ha), and its 95% confidence interval obtained for the different

robustness checks

Baseline Pesticide Scenarios
Specification −5% −10%
Low-input
Main model 58.00 57.98 57.95

[57.62 ; 58.42] [57.56 ; 58.39] [57.53 ; 58.34]
Robustness check (10) 56.26 56.14 56.02

[55.90 ; 56.63] [55.79 ; 56.51] [55.66 ; 56.38]
Robustness check (11) 63.99 63.97 63.95

[63.55 ; 64.46] [63.55 ; 64.41] [63.51 ; 64.39]
Robustness check (2) 55.68 55.33 54.96

[55.33 ; 56.04] [54.96 ; 55.70] [54.62 ; 55.32]
Robustness check (3) 54.56 54.52 54.44

[54.16 ; 54.99] [54.08 ; 54.93] [54.04 ; 54.89]
Robustness check (4) 46.41 46.34 46.33

[45.66 ; 47.27] [45.60 ; 47.25] [45.50 ; 47.13]
Robustness check (5) 3176.60 3177.20 3176.77

[3143 ; 3210] [3142 ; 3210] [3144 ; 3209]

High-input
Main model 65.36 65.49 65.58

[64.47 ; 66.15] [64.59 ; 66.26] [64.79 ; 66.39]
Robustness check (10) 66.63 66.74 66.84

[65.82 ; 67.43] [65.89 ; 67.54] [66.05 ; 67.59]
Robustness check (11) 66.01 66.00 65.98

[65.14 ; 66.83] [65.17 ; 66.79] [65.20 ; 66.78]
Robustness check (2) 64.35 64.09 63.86

[63.57 ; 65.03] [63.35 ; 64.84] [63.12 ; 64.58]
Robustness check (3) 68.09 67.92 67.80

[67.31 ; 68.86] [67.22 ; 68.74] [67.09 ; 68.50]
Robustness check (4) 83.80 84.73 85.61

[81.99 ; 85.53] [82.84 ; 86.41] [83.79 ; 87.34]
Robustness check (5) 2813.61 2813.55 2812.47

[2755 ; 2878] [2754 ; 2877] [2756 ; 2874]

Source: Authors’ calculations on Agroscope data.
Note: Results were obtained using 1000 bootstrap replications. For robustness check (5), the
unit considered is not q/ha but CHF/ha as we consider revenue as the variable to explain.

2.7. Production function estimation results 67

Themost striking result when looking at Table 2.8 is the great variability of the es-
timated yield levels upon the chosen specification. Estimated low-input yield levels,
respectively high-input yield levels, at baseline vary from 46.41 q/ha to 63.99 q/ha,
respectively from 64.35 q/ha to 83.80 q/ha. More specifically, robustness check (4) –